
Name
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Address
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X

Membership Fee   

Mail to: Institute for Adult Learning
c/o Mid-Shore Community Foundation
102 East Dover Street
Easton, MD 21601

$90.00

Please make check payable to MSCF-IAL.

Wine Tasting - Three Regions Thursday 2/8/2024 2/29/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
What We Know About the Universe: James Webb Telescope Update Tuesday 2/6/2024 2/13/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Ukrainian/Pysanky Egg Decorating Workshop Thursday 3/21/2024 3/28/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Trip: Maryland District Court Wednesday 5/15/2024 5/15/2024 9:00 AM 2:30 PM
Trip: Maryland District Court Wednesday 5/1/2024 5/1/2024 9:00 AM 2:30 PM
Trip: Maryland Public Television Tuesday 3/26/2024 3/26/2024 11:00 AM 2:30 PM
The Last Word: How to Tell It Like It Was Wednesday 2/28/2024 2/28/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Tea in the 18th Century Friday 3/8/2024 3/8/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Soups For All Seasons - Spring and Summer Monday 5/13/2024 5/13/2024 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Pressed Flower Suncatcher Wednesday 5/8/2024 5/8/2024 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Pizza Making Friday 3/1/2024 3/1/2024 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Philippine Cuisine Wednesday 4/17/2024 4/17/2024 9:30 AM 1:00 PM
Nutrition to Help the Planet and Us Monday 4/8/2024 4/29/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Music to Our Ears: More All-Time Favorites Thursday 4/11/2024 5/16/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Mosaic Trivet Wednesday 4/24/2024 4/24/2024 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Maritime Salvage Friday 3/15/2024 3/29/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Low Impact Fitness Tuesday 2/6/2024 3/19/2024 10:30 AM 11:15 AM
Line Dancing Tuesday 2/27/2024 4/2/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Let's Walk Thursday 4/4/2024 4/25/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Let’s Go Birding Monday 4/8/2024 4/29/2024 8:30 AM 11:30 AM
Kitchen Gadgets, Gizmos, Tricks and Tips Friday 2/16/2024 2/16/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Intermediate Pickleball Tuesday 4/2/2024 4/23/2024 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
Greek Easter Celebration Friday 3/22/2024 3/22/2024 9:30 AM 1:00 PM
Great Decisions Thursday 3/7/2024 4/25/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Gentle Yoga Wednesday 2/14/2024 3/13/2024 10:30 AM 11:30 AM
Even More Buckets of Warm Spit: Vice Presidents of the 20th Century Friday 4/12/2024 5/17/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
English Herbs and Foods Friday 2/23/2024 2/23/2024 9:30 AM 1:00 PM
Energy Economics Workshop Monday 5/6/2024 5/13/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Discover The State of Our Eastern Shore Waterways Thursday 2/8/2024 3/14/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Current Events and Social Issues Monday 2/5/2024 3/25/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Butterflies, Skippers and Moths Wednesday 2/21/2024 2/28/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Broken Plate Coat Rack Wednesday 3/20/2024 3/20/2024 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Book of Genesis: A Study of Text and Texture Friday 4/5/2024 5/10/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Book Club: Mysteries and Thrillers Wednesday 2/7/2024 5/8/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Birthstone Geology Monday 3/4/2024 4/1/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Beginner Pickleball Tuesday 4/2/2024 4/23/2024 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Bead Weaving - Superduo Bracelet Friday 3/8/2024 3/15/2024 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Bead Weaving - Peyote Stitch Bracelet With Bugle Beads Wednesday 3/27/2024 4/3/2024 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Artificial Intelligence Update Tuesday 3/12/2024 3/19/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Art of Pecha Kucha Wednesday 4/17/2024 5/8/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
American Art From the Colonial Period to 1940 Friday 3/22/2024 4/19/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Aging Brain Wednesday 3/6/2024 3/27/2024 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Adventures in Iceland and Norway Wednesday 3/27/2024 3/27/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Advance Directives Monday 2/19/2024 2/19/2024 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
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